i Campionato Tricolore Endas

| Singolo 1°/2° cat. 2025

oo DOMenica 09 Marzo 202> |

i Giocatori qualificati

ECorbeIIi Juri

IFaccini Davide
!Giacchini Valerio
!Guerzoni Marco
!Manfredini Wainer
!Petrini Fabio
EVassura Massimiliano
iVisani Osvaldo
iAntoneIIini Giovanni
iBeIIettini Amato
iBeIIucci Flavio
:Cricca Roberto
:Giustiniani Fabio
iMarzola Enrico
iNuvoIi Andrea
iRossi Luca

Sede di gioco

Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento
Ca del Vento

Orario

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30



